QUALITY PARTS
SAUER®
AIRTANKS
Truck and Trailer Parts
Edition 2020-06
FAIR ꞏ PROVEN ꞏ RELIABLE
Airtanks
2
Universal Airtanks steel
1
2
3
4
5
1 … 5 Version 1 … 5
All Airtanks are conform to the requirements of EN 286-2 1997.
FAIR ꞏ PROVEN ꞏ RELIABLE
➀ These are SAUER QUALITY PARTS part numbers. They are not original products
of the OEM = original equipment manufacturer or an OEM authorised product, but
it is an indpendently manufactured spare part.
3
Universal Airtanks steel
Part No. ➀ Volume ∅
mm
L
mm Bar Version Wabco ➁ Knorr ➁ Haldex ➁ PE ➁
S1050020010 5 206 215 15,5 1 – – 030350009 –
S1050001010 10 206 355 15,5 1 9504100040
VB3301/206
VB3701/206
030350209
076.450-10A
026.053-00A
076.484-00A
S1050021010 15 206 525 15,5 1 9504150050 VB33015/206 030363609
026.039-00A
026.043-00A
S1050016010 20 206 690 15,5 1
4510203000
9504200030
VB3302/206
VB3702/206
030350509
076.450-00A
016.231-00A
S1050003010 20 246 500 12,5 1 9505200030
VB3302/246
VB3702/246
030350609
016.229-00A
016.232-00A
036.053-00A
076.450-20A
S1050074010 25 246 590,5 12,5 1 – – – 036.358-00A
S1050004010 30 246 700 12,5 1
9505300020
9505300030
VB3303/246
VB3703/246
030350909
076.451-00A
016.233-00A
S1050012010 30 276 588 15 1 9507300070
VB3303/276
VB3703/276
–
076.452-10A
016.224-00A
S1050023010 36 300 582 12,5 2 – – – –
S1050024010 37 246 860 15,5 1
4510373010
9505370010
– 030001319D 076.451-10A
S1050025010 40 246 922 15,5 1 9505400010
VB3304/246
VB3704/246
303501509
076.452-00A
016.234-00A
036.057-00A
S1050005010 40 276 745 12,5 1 9507400020
VB3304/276
VB3704/276
030351209
076.453-00A
016.235-00A
036.056-00A
S1050048010 40 310 625 12,5 1 9507409060 VB3304/310 030362009 076.459-00A
S1050026010 40 310 626 12,5 3 – – – –
S1050032010 45 300 740 12,5 3 9508450020 – – –
S1050033010 45 300 740 12,5 4 9508450010 – 032304513S 076.488-00A
S1050050010 60 246 1352 12,5 1
4510603010
9505600010
9505600020
VB3306/246 030351809 076.454-10A
S1050007010 60 276 1100 12,5 1 9507600020
VB3306/276
VB3706/276
030351609 076.454-00A
①
➀ See page 3
➁ These original part numbers are only for comparison purposes and identification.
FAIR ꞏ PROVEN ꞏ RELIABLE
Airtanks
4
Universal Airtanks steel
Part No. ➀ Volume ∅
mm
L
mm Bar Version Wabco ➁ Knorr ➁ Haldex ➁ PE ➁
S1050049010 60 300 950 12,5 4 9500600090 – 032306013S 076.462-00A
S1050006010 60 310 895 12,5 1 9500600030
VB3306/310
VB3706/310
030360809 076.455-00A
S1050028010 60 396 565 10 1 9500600040
VB3306/396
VB3706/396
VB3406/396
030351709 076.456-00A
S1050029010 80 310 1153 12,5 1 –
VB3308/310
VB3708/310
– 076.560-00A
S1050010010 80 396 730 10 1 9500800020
VB3308/396
VB3708/396
VB3408/396
030352009 076.457-00A
S1050013010 120 396 1067 10 1 – – – 076.463-00A
①
➀ See page 3
➁ These original part numbers are only for comparison purposes and identification.
FAIR ꞏ PROVEN ꞏ RELIABLE
5
QUALITY PARTS
SAUER®
Universal Airtanks aluminium
Part No. ➀ Volume ∅
mm
L
mm Bar Version Wabco ➁ Knorr ➁ Haldex ➁ PE ➁
S1050001020 10 206 381 15,5 1 – – 0301020615C 076.470-00A
S1050016020 20 206 685 15,5 1 – VB4302/206 0302020615C 076.472-00A
S1050003020 20 246 509 15 1 – VB4302/246 0302024615C 076.473-00A
S1050004020 30 246 709 12,5 1 9505309030 VB4303/246 0303024615C
076.475-00A
026.052-00A
S1050012020 30 276 591 12,5 1 – VB4303/276 – 076.476-00A
S1050005020 40 276 766 12,5 1 9507409040 VB4304/276 0304027615C 076.479-00A
S1050048020 40 310 625 12,5 1 – VB4304/310 0304031013C
076.537-00A
076.539-00A
S1050007020 60 276 1110 12,5 1 – VB4306/276 – 076.482-00A
S1050006020 60 310 907 12,5 1 9509600020 VB4306/310 0306031013C 076.483-00A
S1050028020 60 396 570 12,5 1 – VB4306/396 0306039612C 076.540-00A
S1050029020 80 310 1175 11 1 – – – –
S1050010020 80 396 748 12,5 1 9500809030 VB4308/396 0308039612C
076.547-00A
076.485-00A
S1050030020 100 396 915 10 1 – VB4310/396 03010039612C 076.486-00A
S1050013020 120 396 1067 10 1 – – – 076.529-00A
①
➀ See page 3
➁ These original part numbers are only for comparison purposes and identification.
FAIR ꞏ PROVEN ꞏ RELIABLE

100 396 915 10
①
➀ See page 3
➁ These original part numbers are only for comparison purposes and identification.
FAIR ꞏ PROVEN ꞏ RELIABLE
11
QUALITY PARTS
SAUER®
Stripes
Part No. ➀ Ø
mm
L
mm
L1
mm Wabco ➁ Knorr ➁ Haldex ➁ PE ➁
S4050020600 206 225 122 4519992062 VB3206/2 307020600 076.500-00A
S4050024600 246 267,5 162
4519992462
4519011012
VB3246/2 307024600 076.501-00A
S4050027600 276 301 1100
4519992762
4519011022
VB3276/2 307027600 076.502-00A
S4050031000 310 332 227
4519993102
4519011032
VB3310/2 307031000 076.503-00A
S4050039600 396 416 307 4519993962 VB3396/2 307039600 076.504-00A
①
➀ See page 3
➁ These original part numbers are only for comparison purposes and identification.
FAIR ꞏ PROVEN ꞏ RELIABLE